Bus

High Speed Rail Service 78 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Arnhem Centraal Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Arnhem Centraal
8 stops Monday 13:27
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:27
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 13:27
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Thursday 13:27
Koln Hbf

Friday 13:27
Dusseldorf Hbf
Duisburg Hbf Saturday 13:27
Oberhausen Hbf Sunday 13:27
Emmerich(Gr)

Route info
Arnhem Centraal Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 3 hour 0 min

WNoord-Holfand T Niedersachsen
Lelystad 1
b /55
Amsterdam 5 Hannowvet
-Fy
i Fiiech Osnabriick F
M = nscnede
. Nederland 4
el & Gelderiand Hildesk
=& Utrecht toe a
....... Fas v a Bielefeld
er_-'\'eL' t Munste
Nijmegen Harnn Paderborn
‘s-Hertogenbosch 1 .
S-Hert [‘-CF[I o} Rec {l.";hi!‘l!
Helmand
Wenlos Kassel
fmbirg
aen
Gie
1] Siegen
MJesl':rThl 1 Aachen
i& ' Belgique/ o
Belgien
9 Roblenz
aoni
Fral flrt am
Main
létzebuerg o gt 3
= Lt Trier Wirzb
& @ QpenStreetMap contributors

Maps
[ | 78 BusVi F


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction
Utrecht Centraal — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Utrecht Centraal

Emmerich(Gr)

Oberhausen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Siegburg Bf

Montabaur Bf

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Utrecht Centraal — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Utrecht Centraal
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 3 hour 32 min

07:03-19:03

07:03-19:03

07:03-19:03

07:03-19:03

07:03-19:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction Route schedule

's-Hertogenbosch — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof 's-Hertogenbosch — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
7 stops Monday —
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
's-Hertogenbosch

Wednesday 13:09
Venlo(Gr)

Thursday —
Viersen Bahnhof

Friday —
MG Hbf /Europaplatz
KIn Ehrenfeld Bf Ehrenfeld Saturday 13:14
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof Sunday 13:14
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route info

Direction: 's-Hertogenbosch
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 3 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction Route schedule

Utrecht Centraal — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof Utrecht Centraal — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
9 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Utrecht Centraal

Wednesday -
Emmerich(Gr)

Thursday 07:03-19:03
Oberhausen Hbf

Friday 07:03-19:03
Duisburg Hbf
Dissseldorf Hbf Saturday 07:03-19:03
Koéln Messe/Deutz Bf Sunday -
Siegburg Bf

Route info
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof Direction: Utrecht Centraal

Stops: 9

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Trip Duration: 3 hour 23 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Arnhem Centraal

8 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Emmerich(Gr)

Arnhem Centraal

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Arnhem Centraal

Monday 11:27
Tuesday 11:27
Wednesday 11:27
Thursday 11:27
Friday 11:27
Saturday 11:27
Sunday 11:27
Route info

Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 3 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction
Arnhem Centraal — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Arnhem Centraal

Emmerich(Gr)

Oberhausen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Arnhem Centraal — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday 15:37
Tuesday 15:37
Wednesday 15:37
Thursday 15:37
Friday 15:37
Saturday 15:37
Sunday 15:37
Route info

Direction: Arnhem Centraal
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 54 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction Route schedule

's-Hertogenbosch — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof 's-Hertogenbosch — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
8 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
's-Hertogenbosch

Wednesday 19:39
Venlo(Gr)

Thursday -
MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Friday -
K&ln Hbf
Montabaur Bf Saturday B
Limburg (Lahn) Sud (Ice) Sunday 19:44
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Route info
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof Direction: 's-Hertogenbosch

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 3 hour 40 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops

Monday —

Open route schedule

Tuesday -

Wednesday 06:28-08:16

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — 's-Hertogenbosch

7 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Koéln Hbf

MG Rheydt Hbf

MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Venlo(Gr)

's-Hertogenbosch

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — 's-Hertogenbosch

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 3 hour 24 min

07:27

07:27

07:27

07:27

07:27

07:27

07:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — 's-Hertogenbosch

9 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Limburg (Lahn) Sid (Ice)

Montabaur Bf

Koéln Hbf

Pulheim Bf

MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Venlo(Gr)

's-Hertogenbosch

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — 's-Hertogenbosch

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 3 hour 36 min

08:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction Route schedule

Arnhem Centraal — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof Arnhem Centraal — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
9 stops Monday 07:37-19:37
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:37-19:37
Arnhem Centraal

Wednesday 07:37-19:37
Emmerich(Gr)

Thursday 07:37-19:37
Oberhausen Hbf

Friday 07:37-19:37
Duisburg Hbf
Diisseldorf Hbf Saturday 07:37-19:37
KaIn Hbf Sunday 07:37-19:37
Siegburg Bf

Route info
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof Direction: Arnhem Centraal

Stops: 9

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Trip Duration: 2 hour 54 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Utrecht Centraal

9 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Siegburg Bf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Emmerich(Gr)

Utrecht Centraal

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Utrecht Centraal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 3 hour 29 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday 10:09

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — 's-Hertogenbosch

9 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Montabaur Bf

Siegburg Bf

Koéln Hbf

MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Viersen Bahnhof

Venlo(Gr)

's-Hertogenbosch

Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — 's-Hertogenbosch

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 3 hour 38 min

09:27-17:27

09:27-17:27

09:27-17:27

09:27-17:27

09:27-17:27

09:27-17:27

09:27-17:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction
Utrecht Centraal — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Utrecht Centraal

Emmerich(Gr)

Oberhausen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Siegburg Bf

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Utrecht Centraal — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Utrecht Centraal
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 3 hour 31 min

08:34

08:34

08:34

08:34

08:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Utrecht Centraal Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Utrecht Centraal
9 stops Monday 07:29-21:29
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:29-21:29
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 07:29-21:29
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Thursday 07:29
Siegburg Bf

Friday 07:29
Koéln Hbf
Dissseldorf Hbf Saturday B
Duisburg Hbf Sunday -
Oberhausen Hbf )

Route info
Emmerich(Gr) Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 9

Utrecht Centraal
Trip Duration: 3 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction
Utrecht Centraal — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Utrecht Centraal

Emmerich(Gr)

Oberhausen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Siegburg Bf

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Utrecht Centraal — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday 13:03-17:03
Tuesday 13:03-17:03
Wednesday 13:03-17:03
Thursday 13:03-17:03
Friday 13:03-17:03
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Utrecht Centraal
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 3 hour 35 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — 's-Hertogenbosch

6 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Koéln Hbf

MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Venlo(Gr)

's-Hertogenbosch

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — 's-Hertogenbosch

Monday 13:27
Tuesday 13:27
Wednesday 13:27
Thursday 13:27
Friday 13:27
Saturday 13:27
Sunday 13:27
Route info

Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 3 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction
Koéln Hbf — Utrecht Centraal

6 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Emmerich(Gr)

Utrecht Centraal

Route schedule
Ko6ln Hbf — Utrecht Centraal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 2 hour 19 min

06:40


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction Route schedule

Venlo — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof Venlo — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
7 stops Monday 07:52
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:52
Venlo

Wednesday 07:52
Venlo(Gr)

Thursday 07:52
Viersen Bahnhof

Friday 07:52
MG Hbf /Europaplatz
KIn Hbf Saturday 07:52
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof Sunday 07:52
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route info

Direction: Venlo
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 39 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Utrecht Centraal

9 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Siegburg Bf

KoéIn Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Emmerich(Gr)

Utrecht Centraal

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Utrecht Centraal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 3 hour 49 min

05:10

05:10

05:10

05:10

05:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — 's-Hertogenbosch Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — 's-Hertogenbosch
9 stops Monday 06:39-15:27
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:39-15:27
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 06:39-15:27
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Thursday 06:39-15:27
Limburg (Lahn) Sid (Ice)

Friday 06:39-15:27
Montabaur Bf
Kéin Hbf Saturday 06:39-15:27
Pulheim Bf Sunday 06:39-15:27
MG Hbf /Europaplatz )

Route info
Venlo(Gr) Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 9

's-Hertogenbosch
Trip Duration: 3 hour 38 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Utrecht Centraal

10 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Siegburg Bf

KoéIn Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Emmerich(Gr)

Utrecht Centraal

Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Utrecht Centraal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 3 hour 44 min

09:15-13:15

10:41-13:15

10:41-13:15

10:41-13:15

09:15-13:15

16:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Utrecht Centraal

8 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Emmerich(Gr)

Utrecht Centraal

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Utrecht Centraal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 3 hour 43 min

16:16

16:16

16:16

16:16

16:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Arnhem Centraal

10 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Siegburg Bf

KoéIn Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Emmerich Bahnhof

Emmerich(Gr)

Arnhem Centraal

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Arnhem Centraal

Monday 17:03
Tuesday 17:03
Wednesday 17:03
Thursday 17:03
Friday 17:03
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 3 hour 54 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — 's-Hertogenbosch

6 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Koéln Hbf

MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Venlo(Gr)

's-Hertogenbosch

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — 's-Hertogenbosch

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 3 hour 25 min

13:29

13:29

13:29


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction
Venlo — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Venlo

Venlo(Gr)

Viersen Bahnhof

MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Koéln Hbf

Montabaur Bf

Limburg (Lahn) Sid (Ice)

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Venlo — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Venlo
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 3 hour 0 min

11:52-19:52

11:52-19:52

11:52-19:52

11:52-19:52

11:52-19:52

11:52-19:52

11:52-19:52


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — 's-Hertogenbosch Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — 's-Hertogenbosch
ERpE Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 11:16
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Thursday -
Siegburg Bf

Friday 17:27
KoéIn Hbf
MG Rheydt Hbf Saturday 11:16
MG Hbf /Europaplatz Sunday 11:16
Venlo(Gr) )

Route info
's-Hertogenbosch Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 3 hour 38 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — K&In Hbf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Siegburg Bf

KoéIn Hbf

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — K&In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

21:29

21:29

21:29

21:29


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Arnhem Centraal Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Arnhem Centraal
8 stops Monday 07:27-17:27
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:27-17:27
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 07:27-17:27
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Thursday 07:27-17:27
Koéln Hbf

Friday 07:27-17:27
Duisseldorf Hbf
Duisburg Hbf Saturday 07:27-17:27
Oberhausen Hbf Sunday 07:27-17:27
Emmerich(Gr)

Route info
Arnhem Centraal Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 3 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — 's-Hertogenbosch

7 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Koéln Hbf

MG Rheydt Hbf

MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Venlo(Gr)

's-Hertogenbosch

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — 's-Hertogenbosch

Monday 11:27
Tuesday 11:27
Wednesday 11:27
Thursday 11:27
Friday 11:27
Saturday 11:27
Sunday 11:27
Route info

Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 3 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Arnhem Centraal

9 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Siegburg Bf

KoéIn Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Emmerich(Gr)

Arnhem Centraal

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Arnhem Centraal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 3 hour 1 min

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26

06:41

06:41


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction
Arnhem Centraal — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Arnhem Centraal

Emmerich(Gr)

Oberhausen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Arnhem Centraal — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday 13:37
Tuesday 13:37
Wednesday 13:37
Thursday 13:37
Friday 13:37
Saturday 13:37
Sunday 13:37
Route info

Direction: Arnhem Centraal
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 54 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction
Venlo — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Venlo

Venlo(Gr)

MG Hbf /Europaplatz

KoéIn Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Venlo — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Venlo
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 2 hour 39 min

15:52

15:52

15:52

15:52

15:52

15:52

15:52


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Utrecht Centraal

9 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Siegburg Bf

KoéIn Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Emmerich(Gr)

Utrecht Centraal

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Utrecht Centraal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 3 hour 56 min

19:02

19:02

19:02

19:02

19:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Utrecht Centraal Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Utrecht Centraal
9 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Thursday 09:29-13:29
Siegburg Bf

Friday 09:29-13:29
Kéln Messe/Deutz Bf
Diisseldorf Hbf Saturday 09:29-13:29
Duisburg Hbf Sunday -
Oberhausen Hbf )

Route info
Emmerich(Gr) Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 9

Utrecht Centraal
Trip Duration: 3 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction
's-Hertogenbosch — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

's-Hertogenbosch

Venlo(Gr)

Viersen Bahnhof

MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Koéln Hbf

Siegburg Bf

Limburg (Lahn) Sid (Ice)

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

's-Hertogenbosch — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 's-Hertogenbosch
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 3 hour 46 min

15:09-18:09

15:14-19:44

15:14-18:14


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction
Utrecht Centraal — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Utrecht Centraal

Emmerich(Gr)

Oberhausen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Siegburg Bf

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Utrecht Centraal — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Utrecht Centraal
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 3 hour 20 min

08:34

08:34

08:34

08:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Arnhem Centraal Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Arnhem Centraal
10 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Thursday 17:27-19:29
Siegburg Bf

Friday 19:29
Koéln Messe/Deutz Bf
Diisseldorf Hbf Saturday 17:27-19:29
Duisburg Hbf Sunday 19:29
Oberhausen Hbf )

Route info
Emmerich Bahnhof Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 10

Emmerich(Gr)
Trip Duration: 3 hour 30 min

Arnhem Centraal


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Utrecht Centraal

9 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Siegburg Bf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Emmerich(Gr)

Utrecht Centraal

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Utrecht Centraal

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday 05:29-07:29

Friday 05:29-07:29

Saturday 07:29

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 3 hour 30 min

78 High Speed Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Koeln

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2024-12-20

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-78-2391619866-1568172277

